., Word Find Final Syllable (R controlled vowel) and Final Schwa plus R Sound Name:
S\ 4

F ind each word.

( enter banner sugar shower )
motor collar labor finger
mirror beggar favor bother
fever doctor temper actor

L polar sweater traitor harbor J

c ¢ I A CTOW R ST FEVETRDO
E OL K F AV ORWUPUOTL AR
W OULDBEGGARTCETGQT F I J
N F Q L HARDBOU RTA S H

T € OV A RUWAG QBT F S THK
P T R D HIRAGUG QI K I UV E O
J M UT®RATITOI RNGYV X R
B DI DOTCTOTZ RT FGAUHT CM
K A NRURGI R J S B ETZ RV X W
Y EN OR E AR HBI RTW Z S
X B T N H OER O E Y E HQ

C O AT ETI R I WS OMTIGW
M Z O E NIRIKGEIBTILUP I VAQ
J B I E OL V F R G Y ENT S8
Z EL A B OWRJ IR TIBIU RTILNA
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ABC Alphabetical Order Final Syllable (R controlled vowel) and Final Schwa plus R Sound Name:
i 2

Order the words from A to Z. Answers
shower doctor temper sweater
favor banner bother mirror
beggar harbor sugar fever L
motor traitor polar collar
enter finger labor actor 5
1) 3,
2)
4.
3)
5.
4)
5) 6.
6) 7.
7
) 8.
8)
9.
9)
10) 10.
11) 11.
12) 12.
13)
13.
14)
14.
15)
16) 15.
17) 16.
18)
17.
19)
18.
20)
19.
20.
. 1-10 [95]90(85]80|75]|70|65|60 |55(50
Spelling 4 .\, commonCoresheets.com 11-20[45[40[35[30]25] 20| 15[ 10] 5 | 0




@ .y ABC Filling in Missing Letters Final Syllable (R controlled vowel) and Final Schwa plus R Sound Name:
A . :

Fill in the missing letters to create words from your spelling list. Answers
enter banner sugar shower
motor collar labor finger 1.
mirror beggar favor bother
fever doctor temper actor
polar sweater traitor harbor 2.
3.
1) mot_ _
2y p_lar 4,
3) _ol__r g
4 __rro_
6.
5 _ug_r
7.
6 b_t__r
7 __e_te_ 8.
8 do__o_ 9,
9) la_ _ _
10.
10) _a_n_r
11.
11) ___ger
12)e___r 12.
13 t__p_r 13.
14 tra_ _ _ _
14.
15) _how_ _
15.
16) fa_ _
17) be__a_ 16.
18) _ct_r 17.
19 f__e_ "
200 h__ _or
19.
20.
S lli 1-10 195[/90185(80|75|70(65|60|55]50
peliing www.CommonCoreSheets.com 11-20[45]40(35]30]25|20]15|10| 5 | 0




ABC Using Letters Final Syllable (R controlled vowel) and Final Schwa plus R Sound Name:
[\

Answers

enter banner sugar shower
motor collar labor finger
mirror beggar favor bother 1
fever doctor temper actor .
polar sweater traitor harbor
2.
Which words can be made using only the letters:
abcdefghlmnoprtuvw 3.
1 2
) ) 4.
3) 4)
5.
5) 6)
9) 10) 7.
11 12
) ) .
13) 14)
9.
Which words are left? 10.
15) 16) 11.
17) 18) 12.
19) 20) 13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
. 1-10 195]/90|85]|80|75|70(65]|60 55|50
Spelling ww. ConimoniCoreSheats.com 11-20(45[40(35|30]25[20[15]10] 5 [ 0




.. ABC Find the Correct Spelling Final Syllable (R controlled vowel) and Final Schwa plus R Sound Name:
= ) :

Determine which is the correct spelling of each word from your spelling list. Answers
enter banner sugar shower
motor collar labor finger 1.
mirror beggar favor bother
fever doctor temper actor
polar sweater traitor harbor 2.
1) A.actor B. aector C. aktor D. ector 3
2) A.timper B. tempere C. temper D. tempre
3) A.kollar B. colar C.collar D. coller 4,
4) A.biggar B. beggare C. beggar D. begar
5.
5) A.traitor B. traiter C. traitore D. traetor
6) A.harber B. herbor C. haerbor D. harbor 6
7) A.phavor B. fevor C. favor D. faver
8) A.suhgar B.suger C.sugaer D.sugar 1
9) A.polar B. polare C. poler D. polaer
8.
10) A.labore B. laebor C.lebor D.labor
11) A. motor B. motore C. moter 9
12) A.doktor B. doctore C. docter D. doctor
13) A.bother B. bothere C. bothre D. bothir 10.
14) A.mirrore B. murror C. merror D. mirror
11.
15) A.bannere B. baenner C. banner D. baner
16) A.entere B. entre C.inter D. enter 12
17) A.fever B. fevre C. phever D. fevere
18) A.phinger B. fingir C. fingre D. finger 13.
19) A.sower B. chower C.shower D. showir
14.
20) A.sweaeter B. sweatere C. sweatre D. sweater
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
. 1-10 {95190 |85(80|75[70]|65 (605550
Sp elhng www.CommonCoreSheets.com 11-20145[40]35[30§25]{20]|15[10] 5] 0



Writing Four Times Final Syllable (R controlled vowel) and Final Schwa plus R Sound Name:
a

Write each word 4 times (twice lowercase, twice UPPERCASE).

/7

enter
motor
mirror

fever
polar

banner
collar
beggar
doctor

sweater

sugar

labor

favor
temper
traitor

shower
finger
bother
actor
harbor

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7

8)

9)

Spelhng www.CommonCoreSheets.com
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wew
mew
swe
e
e
e
e
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ABC Crossword Puzzle Final Syllable (R controlled vowel) and Final Schwa plus R Sound Name:
/_\

Complete the puzzle using your spelling words.

f N\
enter banner sugar shower A
motor collar labor finger
mirror beggar favor bother
fever doctor temper actor
polar sweater traitor harbor
\ J
T Z
3 3
5
6
7
8
9 10 11 12
13
14 15 16
17
18
Across > Down 4
1. I got a paper cut on my 2. When you the library, you

4. The old man had a bad

5. Running requires the use of
skills.

7. We made a
team.

9. If you are chilly, you must wear a

to cheer on our

11. Do you want to be an
when you grow up?

14. In the fairy tale, the
out to be a prince.

15. The
stained.

17. The mother
with her cubs.

turned

on my blouse was

bear played

must be quiet.
3. You need to take a
6. In the spring, my mom's allergies give her a

7. Please don't me when [ am
reading!

8. In the summer the
with beautiful sailboats.

9. When baking cookies, don't forget to add
the .

10. I got a flu shot from the
today.

12. Benedict Arnold was an infamous

in American history.

is filled

every day.
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. A‘ ’
' m
4 &

Name:

18. I look in the when I brush
my hair.

13. Will you do me a

and

hand me the book?
16. It takes a lot of
house.

to build a
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